Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Bengt Ake Kallin

2 Anders Eriksson

3 Einar Mattsson

4 Tomas Lundin

5 Linn Andersson

6 Per Mattsson

6 Tommy Telin

8 Torbjérn Johansson

9 Erik Berglund

10 Mikael Lindmark

11 Jonas Eidenby

11 Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

11 Mattias Sjodin

11 Birger Odlund

15 Thomas Jonsson

16 Birgitta Malmgren

17 Jerker Helmfridsson

17 Patrik Modén

19 Sofia Jonsson

20 Rolf Akerblom

21 Daniel Johansson

22 Bo Lundgren

23 Robbin Fahlén Adahl

24 Raymond Lantz

25 Ann-Charlotte Ullberg

27 Ralf Lantz

05 July 2007

Resultatlista
Div 3 Norra D, Umed BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div1l 17 June 2007
Spelplats: Umea BGK EB

Klubb

Sollefted BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Sollefteda BGK
Umed Bangolfklubb
Sollefted BGK
Nolaskogs MGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Sollefted BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Ostersunds BGK
Sollefted BGK

Ornskoldsviks BGK
Sollefted BGK
Umed Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Ostersunds BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Ostersunds BGK
Nolaskogs MGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Nolaskogs MGK
Ostersunds BGK
Nolaskogs MGK
Ostersunds BGK
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25
30
27
24
26
26
24
26
26
29

28
23
25
26

34
29
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30
32

38
39

S2

23
21
25
23
26
27
29
31

30
23

27
32
30
28

28
23
29
33
33
37
34
34
44

24
22
23
25
25
28
25
25
26
25
30
29

27

34
29
27
39
29
27
26
26
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32
36

21
25
22
27
28
23
24
25
28
26
28
26

28

28
27

27
26
29
29
33
29
29
36
32

91
93
100
102
103
104
104
105
80
107
110
55

110
55

83

115
29

116
117
119
120
122
124
133
140
151

Sida

Snitt

22.8
23.3
25.0
255
25.8
26.0
26.0
26.3
26.7
26.8
27.5
27.5

27.5
27.5
27.7
28.8
29.0
29.0
29.3
29.8
30.0
30.5
31.0
33.3
35.0
37.8
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